

APR 07 2017

From 7188897420 1.718.889.7420 Fri Apr 7 12:25:21 2017 MDT Page 2 of 3

_ _ _

- -

From:

04/07/2017 13:26 #962 P.002/003

	In compliance with Chapter		
CLE I NAME	THOR FUNDING ING	2	
ICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE		
HOLLYWOOD F	Principal <u>street</u> address SLVD STE 635		Mailing address, if different is: 4000 HOLLYWOOD BLVD STE 635
LYWOOD, FL 33	021		HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021
ICLE III PURPO Surpose for which t	to en	ngage in any lav	vful act or activity for
h corporations may			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	· · ·· ·· ··		· · ·
	-		
ICLE IV SHAR number of shares of ICLE V INITIA Name and Title	STOCK IS:	ENT Nam	e and Title:
number of shares of ICLE V INITIA	stock is:	ENT Nam	
number of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	STOCK IS:	ENT Nam	
number of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	Stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> JERALD THORNTON /PRESID 	ENT Nam	
number of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	Stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> JERALD THORNTON /PRESID 	ENT Nam	
umber of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	Slock is: AI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO JERALD THORNTON /PRESID 4000 HOLLY WOOD BLVD STE HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021	ENT Nam	
umber of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	Slock is: AI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO JERALD THORNTON /PRESID 4000 HOLLY WOOD BLVD STE HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021	ENT Nam	
number of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is:	ENT Nam 635 Addi	ess:
umber of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	Slock is: AI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO JERALD THORNTON /PRESID 4000 HOLLY WOOD BLVD STE HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021	ENT Nam 635 Addi	ess:
number of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is:	ENT Nam 635 Addi	ess:
number of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is:	ENT Nam 635 Addi	ess:
number of shares of I <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is:	ENT Nam 635 Addi	ess:
number of shares of <u>ICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	Stock is: AI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO JERALD THORNTON /PRESID 4000 HOLLY WOOD BLVD STE HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021	ENT Nam 635 Addi 	ess:
number of shares of <u>ICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	Stock is: AI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO JERALD THORNTON /PRESID 4000 HOLLY WOOD BLVD STE HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021	ENT Nam 635 Addi 	ess:

From 7188897420 1.718.889.7420 Fri Apr 7 12:25:21 2017 MDT Page 3 of 3

Nume and Title:

04/07/2017 13:2

26	#962	P.003/003
20	# 8 O Z	F.003/003

/-- ظظلا <u>-</u>

1.11 10: 52

Address	^ ^	ddress:
ARTICLEVI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	iorida street address (P.O. Bos NOT acceptable) of in	e registered agent is:
Name:	JERALD THORNTON	
Address	4000 HOLLYWOOD BLVD STE 635	
	HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021	
ARTICLE MI	INCORPORTOR	
The <u>name and a</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	JERALD THORNTON	
Address	4000 HOLLY WOOD BLVD STE 635	

Name and Titler_

ARTICLE VIII _ EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and change be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been numeri as registered agent, in accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appalating petitis registered agent and agree to act in this copering

From:

ζ Required Signature/Registered Agent

Dale

I submit this document and uffirm that the facts stated herefit are true. I am aware that the faise information submitted in document to the Department of State constitutes a third depart felony as provided for in 2.817.155, F.S.

Ĵi

.....

ć Required Signature Incorporator

1.